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
2,216 sf, oversized and heated
garage, fenced back yard.
605-665-8257 http://www.yank-
ton.net/app/html/116cotton-
wood/index.htm

Free to good homes: 10-
week-old kittens. Please call

605-203-0306 or 605-668-
1033.
Siamese/Snowshoe kittens

for sale. Call 605-589-3872.
1605  Apartment For Rent

EEEEEEEEEEEEEE
Park 50 & River
Heights Apartments
1,2, 3 Bdrm Units
- Heat/Cable Paid
- On Site Manager

Call
605°665°1243
Sorry - No Pets

1-bedroom, Meadow Park,
909 Memory Lane. For elderly
or persons with disabilities.
Ground level, rent based on in-
come. Close to Senior Center.
605-665-6135 or Skogen Com-
pany 605-263-3941.

1 & 2 Bedroom Orchard
Square, 418 W. 15", for elder-
ly or persons with disabilities.
Rent based on income and in-
cludes utilities. Equal Housing
Opportunity. 605-665-6135 or
Skogen Company 605-263-
3941,

1 Bdrm $375. Scotland, SD.

3 Bdrm $525. Remodeled.
Free Utilities! A/C & Heat etc.
605-464-0872 or 801-865-6701
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2 Bedroom and 1 Bedroom,

laundry on-site, no
smoking/pets. Lease/refer-
ences. Off street parking.

605-665-7597.

2 Bedroom Apt, heated
garage, security in the building.
Carriage House Apartments.
605-760-9870.

1650 Houses For Sale

1007 Dakota St.
$174,900
Completely updated split level.
3+bedrooms, 1-3/4 bath. Lower
level family room with walk-out
to garage, beautiful landscap-
ing, corner lot. 605-661-6267.
http://www.yankton.net/app/ht
ml/1007dakota/

3,

1008 W. 14"
$194,500
3+-bedroom, 2-1/2 bath with
attached garage, 2,772 sq.ft.
Lower level with walk-out.
8,712 sq.ft. lot. Call/text
Dan/Bridget 605-760-0740 or

605-760-0149.
http://www.yankton.net/app/ht
ml/1008w14th

504 W. 8"

$104,900
3-bedroom story Y2
Many updates, Kathy, Century
21, 605-661-0389.

home.

1650

1660  Acreage - Lots For

Sale

104 E. Francis St.
$199,900
4-bedroom, 3-bath home locat-

ed in a quiet neighborhood.
Open floor plan with vaulted
ceilings throughout home. Con-
tact Trevor 605-660-5404.
http://www.yankton.net/app/ht
ml/104efrancis/index.html

1321 Golfview Lane
$299,900
Beautiful 5-bedroom home
on Fox Run Golf Course.
3000+ sq ft, main floor laun-

dry, covered deck. Call
Kami Guthmiller 605-660-
2147 Lewis & Clark Realty.

2817 Mary St.
$264,900
Twin home built 2011.
sq.ft. main floor, finished base-

1560

ment. 4-bedrooms, 3-baths.
Beautiful floors, covered patio,
appliances included.
605-660-5404.
http://www.yankton.net/app/ht
ml/2817maryst/index.html

3007 Mulligan * $299,900

Located on Fox Run hole
#15.
Custom built, newer & spa-
cious open & huge kitchen/din-
ing/breakfast bar. Luxurious
master suite. Cozy family
rooms, gas fireplaces. Quality
lower level with kitchen area.
Rick Daugherty, Anderson Re-
alty 605-760-9976.

905 Prairie Circle  $245,000

3-bedrooms upstaris, 2-bed-
rooms downstairs, 2-3/4 bath-
rooms. 2-car garage, fenced in
backyard. Many updates, ap-
proximately %2 acre lot. Ryan
605-660-5867.
http://www.yankton.net/app/ht
ml/905prairiecircle/index.html

For all your real estate needs,
contact Kami or Dan Guthmiller
605-660-2147

605-660-2740

Lewis & Clark Realty

FOR SALE: Now building
homes in Summit Heights,
Hillcrest East and Quarry
Pines. Call Jim or Jason
Tramp for details. 605-661-
2191 or 605-661-2192.

Two high quality nearly
completed homes and nu-
merous oversized lots. Great
neighborhood, must see!
Call Kirby 605-660-1422.

Please Recycle When
Done Reading!

Please Recycle!

Please Recycle When
Done Reading!

1655 Mobile Homes For

Sale

Imagine 2015 mobile home set
up in court in Yankton, Vermil-
lion or Beresford. Contract for

deed at wholesale price.
$6,000 down, we'll finance,
roughly $400/month plus lot
rent. Why rent? Start owning
now. Stop making your land-
lord rich. This is a no brainer,
call now, Nationwide Homes
605-665-0822.

1660  Acreage - Lots For
Sale

For Sale: Lots of lots! Call
Jim Tramp, 605-661-2192.

Lots in Running Water, SD
Rolling Hills, river views,
sportsman's paradise!

Jolene Green Century 21
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